1911 Church Lane , Withernwick

GRAHAM, John Head Married M 62

GRAHAM, Ellen Wife  Married31 years F

GRAHAM, Fred Eland Son Single M 25

1911 Ellerby

GRAHAM, Herbert William Head Married
Halsham

GRAHAM, Clara Wife  Married 1 years F

1861 Cowdens Ambo, Little Cowden

GRAHAM, Robert Head Married M

GRAHAM, Martha Wife  Married F

GRAHAM, John Son M 12

GRAHAM, George Son M 9

WALLIS, William Father Married M
Sutton

WALLIS, John Brother Unmarried M 36

1871 Cowden

GRAHAM, Robert Head M 47

GRAHAM, Martha Wife F 54

GRAHAM, John Son M 22

GRAHAM, George Son M 19

WALLACE, Rebecca Mother F 84

1881 Beverley Rd, Withernwick

GRAHAM, John Head Married M 33

GRAHAM, Ellen Wife  Married F 35

1849

65

1886

31

37

42

Farmer Grazil Skirlaugh

1846 Withernwick

Farm Assistant Withernwick

30 1881 Farm Labourer

1880 Ellerby Swine

1824 Cowden

1819 Hornsea

Scholar Skirlaugh

1852

72

1825

1824

1817

1849

1852

1787

1848

1846

Scholar Cowden

1789  Agricultural Labourer

Agricultural Labourer Thorne

Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire
Yorkshire

Yorkshire

Ag Lab Cowden

Withernwick



1881 Cowden (Robert appears to have remarried)

GRAHAM, Robert
GRAHAM, Eliza Wife  Married

MARKHAM, William

1881 Ridgemont Road Cottage, Halsham

GRAHAM, George

GRAHAM, Emma Wife

GRAHAM, Leonora Daughter
GRAHAM, Laura Mary Daughter
GRAHAM, George Son
GRAHAM, Herbert William Son
GILES, Clara Jane

SARGEANT, Dinah

Head Married

Lodger Single M

Head Married

Married

Single M

Visitor Single F

Visitor Married

67

51

M

14

59

1814

1830

30

31

1878

1867

46

1822 Cartman Cowden
Hull
Ag Labourer  Aldbrough

1851 Groom (Dom) Cowden

1850 Wife WithernseEW

1875 Daughter Cowden
1876 Daughter Halsham
Halsham

1881 Halsham

Scholar ((Visitor)) Kilnsea

1835 Nurse ((Visitor)) Patrington



