1911 Church Lane , Withernwick

GRAHAM, John Head	Marrie	d	М	62	1849	Farmer	Grazil	Skirlaugh	
GRAHAM, Ellen Wife	Married31 years		·s	F	65 1846			Withernwick	
GRAHAM, Fred Eland	Son	Single	M	25	1886	Farm Assistant		Withernwick	
1911 Ellerby									
1911 Liler by									
GRAHAM, Herbert Willi Halsham	AHAM, Herbert William Head Halsham		Marrie	d	M	30	1881	Farm L	abourer
GRAHAM, Clara Wife	Married 1 years		'S	F	31	1880 Ellerby		Swine	
1861 Cowdens Ambo, Little Cowden									
GRAHAM, Robert	Head	Marrie	d	M	37	1824	Cowden		
GRAHAM, Martha	Wife	Marrie	d	F	42	1819	Hornsea		ea
GRAHAM, John Son		М	12	1849	Scholar	Skirlaugh			
GRAHAM, George	Son		М	9	1852	Scholar	Scholar Cowden		
WALLIS, William Sutton	Father	Marrie	d	M	72	1789 Agricultural Labourer			oourer
WALLIS, John Brothe	r Unmar	ried	M	36	1825	Agricul	tural Lak	oourer	Thorne
1871 Cowden									
GRAHAM, Robert	HAM, Robert Head		M	47	1824	Yorkshire		ire	
GRAHAM, Martha	Wife		F	54	1817	Yorkshire			
GRAHAM, John Son			M	22	1849	Yorkshire			
GRAHAM, George	Son		М	19	1852	Yorkshi		ire	
WALLACE, Rebecca	Mothe	r	F	84	1787		Yorkshi	ire	
1881 Beverley Rd, Withernwick									
GRAHAM, John Head	Marrie	d	M	33	1848	Ag Lab Cowden			
GRAHAM, Ellen Wife	Marrie	d	F	35	1846	Withernwick			

1881 Cowden (Robert appears to have remarried)

GRAHAM, Robert	Head	Marrie	d	M	59	1822	Cartma	n	Cowden			
GRAHAM, Eliza Wife	Marrie	d	F	67	1814	Hull						
MARKHAM, William	Lodger	Single	М	51	1830	Ag Labo	ourer	Aldbrou	ugh			
1881 Ridgemont Road Cottage, Halsham												
GRAHAM, George	Head	Marrie	d	М	30	1851	Groom	(Dom)	Cowden			
GRAHAM, Emma	Wife	Marrie	d	F	31	1850	Wife	Wither	nseEW			
GRAHAM, Leonora	Daught	er	Single	F	6	1875	Daught	ter	Cowden			
GRAHAM, Laura Mary	Daught	er	Single	F	5	1876	Daught	ter	Halsham			
GRAHAM, George	Son	Single	М	3	1878	Halshaı	m					
GRAHAM, Herbert Willi	iam	Son	Single	М	0	1881	Halsha	m				
GILES, Clara Jane	Visitor	Single	F	14	1867	Scholar	((Visito	r))	Kilnsea			
SARGEANT, Dinah	Visitor	Marrie	d	F	46	1835	Nurse (((Visitor)) Patrington			